

ASX Announcement 5 December 2022

Investor Webinar

Arizona Lithium Limited (ASX:AZL) ("AZL", Arizona Lithium" or the "Company") is pleased to invite shareholders and investors to an Investor Webinar on Wednesday, 7 December at 11:00 am AEDT / 8:00 am AWST. Managing Director, Paul Lloyd, will discuss the recently announced Strategic Alliance with Navajo Nation Mining Company and engage in a Q&A.

Event: AZL Investor Webinar

Presenters: Managing Director, Paul Lloyd

Time: Wednesday, 7 December at 11:00 am AEDT / 8:00 am AWST

Where: Zoom Webinar, details to be provided upon registration. To register your interest for the

webinar, please click through to the link below.

Registration link:

https://janemorganmanagement-au.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_bW2K8a-HQ-a-JagnvxdaNA

After registering your interest, you will receive a confirmation email with information about joining the webinar. Participants will be able to submit questions to the panel throughout the presentation, however, we encourage shareholders to send through questions via email beforehand to im@janemorganmanagement.com.au

This announcement has been approved and authorised to be given to the ASX by the Board of Arizona Lithium Limited.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

MR. PAUL LLOYD

Managing Director
Arizona Lithium Limited
Tel. +61 419 945 395
plloyd@hawkstonemining.com

2nd Floor, 10 Outram Street West Perth WA 6005



ASX: AZL, AZLO